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TWTE 125 ___ S

TERASOVÁ VPUST SVISLÁ VYHŘÍVANÁ
TWTE 125 ___ S

  138830125
1:2 ___ = manžeta na zakázku (TPO, PE, EPDM, STE,...)

0,98 kg

POLYAMID

50
83

18
2

49

Ø 125
Ø 132
Ø 156

R102

TOPNÝ KABEL 230V

VPUST

MANŽETA PRO NAPOJENÍ NA
HYDROIZOLACI

330 x 330
Ø 204
Ø 130

KOŠ
TWOK v33
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